
UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 264 (2)

22 V - 6 D
274 (1)

02:18.34
543 (19)
12:37.70 1081

2 KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25 KOR 243 (5)

19 V - 9 D
270 (6)

02:20.37
567 (9)

12:13.50 1080 1''

3 FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 257 (3)

21 V - 7 D
271 (5)

02:19.91
543 (20)
12:37.50 1071 10''

4 SALMINEN Laura
W001997 1987-04-09 FIN 243 (6)

19 V - 9 D
262 (13)
02:24.18

566 (10)
12:14.90 1071 10''

5 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 271 (1)

23 V - 5 D
271 (4)

02:19.90
527 (22)
12:53.14 1069 12''

6 EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 257 (4)

21 V - 7 D
261 (15)
02:24.95

551 (17)
12:29.78 1069 12''

7 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 208 (18)

14 V - 14 D
257 (18)
02:26.67

598 (1)
11:42.50 1063 18''

8 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 208 (15)

14 V - 14 D
264 (8)

02:23.27
588 (3)

11:52.81 1060 21''

9 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 229 (8)

17 V - 11 D
272 (2)

02:19.14
553 (15)
12:27.64 1054 27''

10 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 215 (11)

15 V - 13 D
237 (26)
02:36.68

597 (2)
11:43.67 1049 32''

11 HERNANDEZ Sophia
W039507 1997-01-13 GUA 215 (13)

15 V - 13 D
257 (19)
02:26.89

576 (4)
12:04.37 1048 33''

12 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 215 (12)

15 V - 13 D
271 (3)

02:19.65
561 (12)
12:19.05 1047 34''

13 MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 229 (7)

17 V - 11 D
260 (16)
02:25.28

558 (13)
12:22.73 1047 34''

14 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 208 (16)

14 V - 14 D
264 (9)

02:23.27
573 (7)

12:07.66 1045 36''

15 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 222 (9)

16 V - 12 D
261 (14)
02:24.53

557 (14)
12:23.69 1040 41''

16 VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-14 RSA 194 (20)

12 V - 16 D
267 (7)

02:21.55
574 (6)

12:06.73 1035 46''

17 FUENZALIDA Camila
W044316 2000-03-29 ARG 208 (17)

14 V - 14 D
258 (17)
02:26.35

565 (11)
12:15.75 1031 50''

18 ALPUGAN SESIM
W042994 1999-12-03 TUR 222 (10)

16 V - 12 D
263 (10)
02:23.84

541 (21)
12:39.67 1026 55''

19 ROUBICKOVA Anna
W045489 1999-11-15 CZE 180 (23)

10 V - 18 D
254 (21)
02:28.17

575 (5)
12:05.23 1009 72''

20 POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-28 TUR 201 (19)

13 V - 15 D
263 (12)
02:23.94

527 (23)
12:53.24 991 90''

21 FRENCH Phaelen
W040762 1990-06-30 USA 187 (21)

11 V - 17 D
237 (27)
02:36.90

552 (16)
12:28.98 976 105''

22 ELGAMAL Noureen
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 187 (22)

11 V - 17 D
255 (20)
02:27.66

523 (24)
12:57.29 965 116''

23 DEDE Almira Belemir
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 138 (28)

4 V - 24 D
248 (24)
02:31.06

570 (8)
12:10.84 956 125''

24 NARANJO SOL
W073314 2007-08-17 ECU 166 (25)

8 V - 20 D
240 (25)
02:35.20

546 (18)
12:34.02 952 129''

25 EYIPOGLU Selin
W043353 2002-10-10 TUR 215 (14)

15 V - 13 D
253 (22)
02:28.98

452 (28)
14:08.33 920 161''

26 MOHAMMED Maya
W050008 2000-11-29 EGY 152 (26)

6 V - 22 D
233 (28)
02:38.95

519 (25)
13:01.15 904 177''

27 GUL AYSEN BENSU
W073577 2004-07-30 TUR 152 (27)

6 V - 22 D
263 (11)
02:23.88

477 (27)
13:43.97 892 189''

28 BOGAN Basak yaprak
W067565 2005-05-31 TUR 138 (28)

4 V - 24 D
250 (23)
02:30.24

494 (26)
13:26.28 882 199''

29 THOMPSON Corinne
W078974 1998-08-31 USA 180 (24)

10 V - 18 D
216 (29)
02:47.24

338 (29)
16:02.16 734 347''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 250 (1)

20 V - 8 D
278 (5)

02:16.49
554 (12)
12:26.00 1082

2 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 236 (6)

18 V - 10 D
275 (8)

02:17.83
552 (14)
12:28.00 1063 19''

3 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 243 (3)

19 V - 9 D
280 (2)

02:15.45
535 (20)
12:45.00 1058 24''

4 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 243 (2)

19 V - 9 D
265 (15)
02:22.65

550 (15)
12:30.20 1058 24''

5 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 208 (16)

14 V - 14 D
275 (7)

02:17.68
569 (5)

12:11.00 1052 30''

6 MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-23 GBR 208 (19)

14 V - 14 D
280 (1)

02:15.30
564 (7)

12:16.00 1052 30''

7 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 208 (15)

14 V - 14 D
277 (6)

02:16.70
567 (6)

12:13.20 1052 30''

8 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 215 (12)

15 V - 13 D
258 (21)
02:26.20

578 (3)
12:02.00 1051 31''

9 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 229 (7)

17 V - 11 D
258 (20)
02:26.02

561 (8)
12:19.00 1048 34''

10 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 208 (18)

14 V - 14 D
258 (22)
02:26.42

580 (2)
12:00.00 1046 36''

11 NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 229 (8)

17 V - 11 D
274 (10)
02:18.48

543 (17)
12:37.00 1046 36''

12 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 236 (5)

18 V - 10 D
251 (26)
02:29.54

557 (11)
12:23.00 1044 38''

13 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 201 (21)

13 V - 15 D
250 (28)
02:30.33

591 (1)
11:49.00 1042 40''

14 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 208 (17)

14 V - 14 D
270 (11)
02:20.38

559 (10)
12:21.00 1037 45''

15 JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 215 (13)

15 V - 13 D
263 (18)
02:23.89

553 (13)
12:27.00 1031 51''

16 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 222 (9)

16 V - 12 D
264 (16)
02:23.03

544 (16)
12:36.00 1030 52''

17 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 222 (10)

16 V - 12 D
266 (14)
02:22.36

538 (18)
12:42.00 1026 56''

18 FERNANDEZ DONDA Esther
W049739 2003-02-23 GER 208 (20)

14 V - 14 D
254 (25)
02:28.03

560 (9)
12:20.00 1022 60''

19 ASLAN Sidal
W040872 1999-04-13 TUR 222 (11)

16 V - 12 D
274 (9)

02:18.41
517 (23)
13:03.00 1013 69''

20 SEONG Seungmin
W071999 2003-05-12 KOR 145 (29)

5 V - 23 D
278 (3)

02:16.11
571 (4)

12:09.00 994 88''

21 YAKOVLEVA Lyudmila
W043300 2000-08-20 KAZ 180 (24)

10 V - 18 D
270 (12)
02:20.40

536 (19)
12:44.00 986 96''

22 SALAZAR ALMEIDA DARA ALEJANDRA
W073328 2008-06-04 ECU 194 (23)

12 V - 16 D
257 (23)
02:26.74

513 (24)
13:07.00 964 118''

23 AHAUS Viktoria
W071959 2001-04-30 USA 236 (4)

18 V - 10 D
256 (24)
02:27.16

467 (26)
13:53.00 959 123''

24 GULEL Selen 
W062552 2003-07-13 TUR 159 (28)

7 V - 21 D
260 (19)
02:25.02

524 (21)
12:56.00 943 139''

25 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-06-29 TUR 201 (22)

13 V - 15 D
278 (4)

02:16.11
451 (27)
14:09.00 930 152''

26 CUASPUD Marcela
W042095 1995-04-27 ECU 159 (27)

7 V - 21 D
250 (27)
02:30.01

518 (22)
13:02.00 927 155''

27 ÇALI?KAN EBRAR
W073575 2004-07-01 TUR 159 (26)

7 V - 21 D
270 (13)
02:20.45

477 (25)
13:43.00 906 176''

28 SERRANO Maria Belen
W044317 2003-04-24 ARG 215 (14)

15 V - 13 D
263 (17)
02:23.65

397 (29)
15:03.00 875 207''

29 DEMIR ILAYDA
W073576 2003-12-31 TUR 173 (25)

9 V - 19 D
245 (29)
02:32.91

401 (28)
14:59.00 819 263''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 265 (2)

27 V - 7 D
289 (19)
02:10.58

619 (23)
11:21.00 1173

2 KARDOS Bence
M040948 1998-05-22 HUN 230 (12)

20 V - 14 D
304 (6)

02:03.49
638 (12)
11:02.00 1172 1''

3 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 275 (1)

29 V - 5 D
292 (17)
02:09.40

604 (26)
11:36.00 1171 2''

4 FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-16 ITA 210 (22)

16 V - 18 D
284 (24)
02:13.17

677 (1)
10:23.20 1171 2''

5 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 220 (16)

18 V - 16 D
303 (8)

02:03.94
648 (8)

10:52.30 1171 2''

6 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 220 (17)

18 V - 16 D
287 (22)
02:11.56

663 (4)
10:37.00 1170 3''

7 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 240 (4)

22 V - 12 D
277 (28)
02:16.87

653 (6)
10:47.20 1170 3''

8 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 220 (15)

18 V - 16 D
304 (7)

02:03.49
645 (9)

10:55.00 1169 4''

9 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 230 (10)

20 V - 14 D
304 (5)

02:03.27
635 (15)
11:05.20 1169 4''

10 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 230 (9)

20 V - 14 D
302 (9)

02:04.36
637 (13)
11:03.40 1169 4''

11 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 215 (20)

19 V - 15 D
288 (21)
02:11.14

665 (3)
10:35.00 1168 5''

12 TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 230 (11)

20 V - 14 D
307 (2)

02:01.60
631 (19)
11:09.10 1168 5''

13 LIMA Vicente
M040727 1999-07-22 ARG 235 (7)

21 V - 13 D
307 (3)

02:01.96
626 (21)
11:14.30 1168 5''

14 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-27 FRA 250 (3)

24 V - 10 D
279 (25)
02:15.61

638 (11)
11:02.00 1167 6''

15 SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 235 (6)

21 V - 13 D
305 (4)

02:02.61
627 (20)
11:13.20 1167 6''

16 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 200 (23)

14 V - 20 D
296 (11)
02:07.20

671 (2)
10:29.30 1167 6''

17 TORRES Andrés
M059082 2000-12-01 ECU 225 (14)

19 V - 15 D
309 (1)

02:00.97
632 (18)
11:08.00 1166 7''

18 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 225 (13)

19 V - 15 D
295 (12)
02:07.78

637 (14)
11:03.00 1157 16''

19 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 235 (5)

21 V - 13 D
285 (23)
02:12.80

632 (17)
11:08.00 1152 21''

20 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 190 (29)

12 V - 22 D
294 (15)
02:08.41

656 (5)
10:44.00 1140 33''

21 SHINOKI Kaoru
M078089 1992-05-03 JPN 195 (27)

13 V - 21 D
299 (10)
02:05.56

639 (10)
11:01.00 1133 40''

22 OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09 GER 215 (19)

17 V - 17 D
290 (18)
02:10.30

616 (25)
11:24.00 1121 52''

23 LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 190 (28)

12 V - 22 D
293 (16)
02:08.61

634 (16)
11:06.00 1117 56''

24 STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 215 (18)

17 V - 17 D
294 (14)
02:08.30

595 (28)
11:45.00 1104 69''

25 FERNANDEZ ANDRES
M041955 2001-09-21 GUA 180 (30)

10 V - 24 D
295 (13)
02:07.93

617 (24)
11:23.00 1092 81''

26 TASYARAN Kivanc
M067581 2005-11-05 TUR 160 (35)

6 V - 28 D
270 (31)
02:20.15

651 (7)
10:49.00 1081 92''

27 STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 200 (25)

14 V - 20 D
278 (27)
02:16.14

598 (27)
11:42.00 1076 97''

28 ABDRAIMOV Temirlan
M044309 2000-07-20 KAZ 200 (26)

14 V - 20 D
275 (29)
02:17.87

588 (29)
11:52.00 1063 110''

29 ISPANAKÇI ERHAN
M066854 2002-05-24 TUR 175 (31)

9 V - 25 D
254 (34)
02:28.05

624 (22)
11:16.00 1053 120''

30 MURAT Furkan
M072725 2004-08-10 TUR 165 (34)

9 V - 25 D
274 (30)
02:18.25

575 (30)
12:05.00 1014 159''

31 LUKIANOV Vasilii
M042197 1999-08-07 KGZ 230 (8)

20 V - 14 D
289 (20)
02:10.98

487 (33)
13:33.00 1006 167''

32 GUNGOR Hakan Can
M062199 2002-11-03 TUR 175 (32)

9 V - 25 D
267 (32)
02:21.92

539 (31)
12:41.00 981 192''

33 ALTUNAY EMRE
M062083 2001-03-08 TUR 215 (21)

17 V - 17 D
264 (33)
02:23.16

486 (34)
13:34.00 965 208''

34 AITIMBETOV Temirlan
M039694 1991-11-04 KGZ 200 (24)

14 V - 20 D
279 (26)
02:15.96

472 (35)
13:48.00 951 222''

35 AHMED DOGUKAN
M075441 2003-03-19 TUR 165 (33)

7 V - 27 D
231 (35)
02:39.56

488 (32)
13:32.10 884 289''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 226 (13)

19 V - 14 D
281 (32)
02:14.67

666 (1)
10:34.19 1173

2 FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 232 (6)

20 V - 13 D
291 (19)
02:09.85

650 (7)
10:50.19 1173

3 MOURCIA Jean-Baptiste
M041731 1999-09-30 FRA 214 (17)

17 V - 16 D
289 (23)
02:10.54

666 (2)
10:34.66 1169 4''

4 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR 232 (9)

20 V - 13 D
291 (20)
02:09.98

645 (10)
10:55.00 1168 5''

5 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 238 (5)

21 V - 12 D
310 (2)

02:00.24
620 (20)
11:20.66 1168 5''

6 BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 220 (15)

18 V - 15 D
295 (14)
02:07.83

652 (4)
10:48.02 1167 6''

7 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 262 (2)

25 V - 8 D
293 (17)
02:08.81

612 (24)
11:28.48 1167 6''

8 ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 226 (10)

19 V - 14 D
290 (22)
02:10.48

650 (8)
10:50.32 1166 7''

9 ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 226 (11)

19 V - 14 D
289 (24)
02:10.95

651 (5)
10:49.36 1166 7''

10 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 244 (4)

22 V - 11 D
299 (4)

02:05.50
622 (18)
11:18.00 1165 8''

11 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 250 (3)

23 V - 10 D
296 (12)
02:07.45

619 (21)
11:21.10 1165 8''

12 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 232 (7)

20 V - 13 D
293 (18)
02:08.86

639 (17)
11:01.00 1164 9''

13 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 232 (8)

20 V - 13 D
286 (27)
02:12.09

644 (12)
10:56.00 1162 11''

14 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 214 (18)

17 V - 16 D
302 (3)

02:04.08
640 (16)
11:00.00 1156 17''

15 HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA 208 (21)

16 V - 17 D
298 (8)

02:06.13
648 (9)

10:52.00 1154 19''

16 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 214 (20)

17 V - 16 D
297 (11)
02:06.91

643 (13)
10:57.90 1154 19''

17 LIEBIG Fabian
M039549 1994-06-18 GER 208 (23)

16 V - 17 D
294 (16)
02:08.19

651 (6)
10:49.00 1153 20''

18 SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-13 MDA 208 (25)

16 V - 17 D
298 (10)
02:06.33

645 (11)
10:55.00 1151 22''

19 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 208 (22)

16 V - 17 D
295 (13)
02:07.61

642 (14)
10:58.00 1145 28''

20 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24 MEX 196 (26)

14 V - 19 D
285 (28)
02:12.52

664 (3)
10:36.44 1145 28''

21 TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 226 (12)

19 V - 14 D
298 (9)

02:06.28
614 (23)
11:26.00 1138 35''

22 KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 214 (16)

17 V - 16 D
299 (6)

02:05.81
619 (22)
11:21.00 1132 41''

23 LEE Jihun
M040672 1995-11-13 KOR 220 (14)

18 V - 15 D
299 (5)

02:05.78
608 (26)
11:32.00 1127 46''

24 OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10 GUA 190 (27)

13 V - 20 D
290 (21)
02:10.46

642 (15)
10:58.00 1122 51''

25 SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-15 POL 214 (19)

17 V - 16 D
299 (7)

02:05.86
601 (27)
11:39.00 1114 59''

26 IMERI Jorge
M038876 1993-05-02 GUA 208 (24)

16 V - 17 D
288 (25)
02:11.03

609 (25)
11:31.00 1105 68''

27 SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-24 JPN 172 (31)

10 V - 23 D
312 (1)

01:59.05
596 (28)
11:44.00 1080 93''

28 CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-07-31 TUR 172 (30)

10 V - 23 D
283 (29)
02:13.76

622 (19)
11:18.00 1077 96''

29 SEWILAM Alyeldin
M040953 2000-05-19 EGY 262 (1)

25 V - 8 D
276 (33)
02:17.26

515 (33)
13:05.00 1053 120''

30 MIAGKIKH Ilia
M041016 1998-10-01 KGZ 172 (29)

10 V - 23 D
272 (34)
02:19.12

587 (29)
11:53.00 1031 142''

31 TOPAKLI Tolga
M062520 2004-05-31 TUR 154 (32)

7 V - 26 D
281 (31)
02:14.59

584 (30)
11:56.00 1019 154''

32 ALTINBA? Doruk
M067582 2005-11-26 TUR 142 (33)

5 V - 28 D
282 (30)
02:14.42

573 (31)
12:07.00 997 176''

33 VURDUM Jan Demir
M043374 2005-03-22 TUR 136 (34)

4 V - 29 D
294 (15)
02:08.10

555 (32)
12:25.00 985 188''

34 AK YAGIZ
M062553 2004-10-26 TUR 184 (28)

12 V - 21 D
288 (26)
02:11.18

486 (34)
13:34.00 958 215''

35 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA DNS DNS DNS 0 1173''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 247 (3)

24 V - 11 D
271 (7)

02:19.54
0 (0)
0.00

552 (14)
12:28.20 1070

2 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 254 (1)

25 V - 10 D
261 (13)
02:24.55

0 (0)
0.00

555 (12)
12:25.30 1070

3 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 212 (15)

17 V - 18 D
283 (1)

02:13.87
0 (0)
0.00

575 (5)
12:05.40 1070

4 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 224 (11)

19 V - 16 D
269 (8)

02:20.62
0 (0)
0.00

575 (6)
12:05.70 1068 2''

5 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 219 (14)

18 V - 17 D
276 (2)

02:17.35
0 (0)
0.00

570 (8)
12:10.80 1065 5''

6 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
243 (18)
02:33.96

0 (0)
0.00

588 (2)
11:52.00 1063 7''

7 MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-23 GBR 204 (33)

13 V - 22 D
275 (3)

02:17.81
0 (0)
0.00

584 (3)
11:56.70 1063 7''

8 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
272 (6)

02:19.34
0 (0)
0.00

599 (1)
11:41.00 1061 9''

9 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
275 (4)

02:17.99
0 (0)
0.00

575 (5)
12:05.10 1060 10''

10 MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 212 (16)

17 V - 18 D
274 (5)

02:18.16
0 (0)
0.00

565 (9)
12:15.00 1051 19''

11 KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25 KOR 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
268 (9)

02:21.36
0 (0)
0.00

557 (11)
12:23.80 1045 25''

12 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 205 (20)

16 V - 19 D
265 (11)
02:22.75

0 (0)
0.00

563 (10)
12:17.90 1033 37''

13 LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
264 (12)
02:23.15

0 (0)
0.00

553 (13)
12:27.30 1032 38''

14 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 185 (34)

12 V - 23 D
246 (17)
02:32.02

0 (0)
0.00

571 (7)
12:09.50 1002 68''

15 FUENZALIDA Camila
W044316 2000-03-29 ARG 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
259 (14)
02:25.90

0 (0)
0.00

544 (15)
12:36.50 998 72''

16 FERNANDEZ DONDA Esther
W049739 2003-02-23 GER 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
255 (16)
02:27.70

0 (0)
0.00

532 (16)
12:48.00 997 73''

17 VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-14 RSA 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
265 (10)
02:22.68

0 (0)
0.00

517 (18)
13:03.20 977 93''

18 ALPUGAN SESIM
W042994 1999-12-03 TUR 182 (36)

11 V - 24 D
259 (15)
02:25.95

0 (0)
0.00

530 (17)
12:50.80 971 99''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 234 (7)

21 V - 14 D
272 (3)

02:19.27
0 (0)
0.00

568 (8)
12:12.30 1074

2 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
266 (9)

02:22.19
0 (0)
0.00

557 (11)
12:23.40 1068 6''

3 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 207 (21)

16 V - 19 D
275 (2)

02:17.81
0 (0)
0.00

585 (6)
11:55.00 1067 7''

4 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 195 (25)

14 V - 21 D
259 (15)
02:25.93

0 (0)
0.00

612 (1)
11:28.10 1066 8''

5 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 185 (35)

12 V - 23 D
270 (6)

02:20.37
0 (0)
0.00

610 (2)
11:30.50 1065 9''

6 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 207 (22)

16 V - 19 D
257 (16)
02:26.97

0 (0)
0.00

600 (4)
11:40.70 1064 10''

7 EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
266 (10)
02:22.20

0 (0)
0.00

576 (7)
12:04.30 1062 12''

8 HERNANDEZ Sophia
W039507 1997-01-13 GUA 235 (5)

22 V - 13 D
260 (13)
02:25.00

0 (0)
0.00

565 (9)
12:15.70 1060 14''

9 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 190 (30)

13 V - 22 D
271 (5)

02:19.88
0 (0)
0.00

598 (5)
11:42.20 1059 15''

10 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 249 (4)

24 V - 11 D
279 (1)

02:15.75
0 (0)
0.00

531 (15)
12:49.40 1059 15''

11 SALMINEN Laura
W001997 1987-04-09 FIN 230 (8)

21 V - 14 D
260 (14)
02:25.45

0 (0)
0.00

563 (10)
12:17.60 1053 21''

12 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
238 (17)
02:36.15

0 (0)
0.00

604 (3)
11:36.20 1037 37''

13 NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 229 (9)

20 V - 15 D
271 (4)

02:19.71
0 (0)
0.00

525 (16)
12:55.30 1025 49''

14 JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 209 (19)

16 V - 19 D
263 (11)
02:23.72

0 (0)
0.00

549 (13)
12:31.00 1021 53''

15 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 204 (24)

15 V - 20 D
267 (8)

02:21.99
0 (0)
0.00

541 (14)
12:39.00 1012 62''

16 MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 194 (32)

13 V - 22 D
262 (12)
02:24.04

0 (0)
0.00

550 (12)
12:30.40 1006 68''

17 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
269 (7)

02:20.88
0 (0)
0.00

516 (17)
13:04.10 985 89''

18 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 201 (29)

14 V - 21 D DNS 0 (0)
0.00 DNS 201 873''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 225 (12)

19 V - 15 D
302 (4)

02:04.37
0 (0)
0.00

645 (10)
10:55.20 1172

2 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 260 (1)

26 V - 8 D
299 (5)

02:05.52
0 (0)
0.00

613 (17)
11:27.40 1172

3 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 236 (10)

20 V - 14 D
308 (1)

02:01.37
0 (0)
0.00

627 (14)
11:13.20 1171 1''

4 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 251 (4)

23 V - 11 D
299 (6)

02:05.94
0 (0)
0.00

621 (16)
11:19.70 1171 1''

5 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 250 (3)

24 V - 10 D
294 (10)
02:08.45

0 (0)
0.00

627 (15)
11:13.80 1171 1''

6 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-27 FRA 220 (15)

18 V - 16 D
292 (12)
02:09.41

0 (0)
0.00

658 (4)
10:42.30 1170 2''

7 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 245 (5)

23 V - 11 D
294 (9)

02:08.18
0 (0)
0.00

631 (13)
11:09.90 1170 2''

8 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 223 (18)

17 V - 17 D
292 (11)
02:09.20

0 (0)
0.00

653 (5)
10:47.10 1168 4''

9 FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 212 (21)

16 V - 18 D
291 (13)
02:09.79

0 (0)
0.00

664 (3)
10:36.80 1167 5''

10 UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 230 (9)

20 V - 14 D
281 (18)
02:14.53

0 (0)
0.00

649 (9)
10:51.40 1160 12''

11 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 205 (24)

15 V - 19 D
290 (14)
02:10.45

0 (0)
0.00

665 (1)
10:35.50 1160 12''

12 TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 207 (23)

15 V - 19 D
298 (8)

02:06.26
0 (0)
0.00

652 (6)
10:48.10 1157 15''

13 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 204 (25)

14 V - 20 D
298 (7)

02:06.03
0 (0)
0.00

650 (7)
10:50.70 1152 20''

14 KARDOS Bence
M040948 1998-05-22 HUN 190 (30)

12 V - 22 D
303 (3)

02:03.54
0 (0)
0.00

650 (8)
10:50.90 1143 29''

15 FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-16 ITA 194 (31)

12 V - 22 D
281 (17)
02:14.51

0 (0)
0.00

665 (2)
10:35.20 1140 32''

16 LIMA Vicente
M040727 1999-07-22 ARG 182 (33)

10 V - 24 D
305 (2)

02:02.95
0 (0)
0.00

643 (11)
10:57.30 1130 42''

17 ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 190 (32)

12 V - 22 D
287 (16)
02:11.73

0 (0)
0.00

638 (12)
11:02.60 1115 57''

18 ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 215 (16)

17 V - 17 D
288 (15)
02:11.13

0 (0)
0.00

562 (18)
12:18.50 1065 107''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 259 (2)

25 V - 9 D
300 (8)

02:05.14
0 (0)
0.00

620 (15)
11:20.80 1179

2 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 239 (7)

21 V - 13 D
305 (4)

02:02.80
0 (0)
0.00

630 (10)
11:10.20 1174 5''

3 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 227 (13)

19 V - 15 D
288 (12)
02:11.17

0 (0)
0.00

658 (4)
10:42.40 1173 6''

4 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 214 (20)

16 V - 18 D
305 (3)

02:02.66
0 (0)
0.00

652 (7)
10:48.80 1171 8''

5 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 240 (6)

22 V - 12 D
301 (7)

02:04.58
0 (0)
0.00

629 (12)
11:11.40 1170 9''

6 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR 215 (19)

17 V - 17 D
292 (10)
02:09.21

0 (0)
0.00

663 (3)
10:37.90 1170 9''

7 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 217 (17)

17 V - 17 D
302 (6)

02:04.30
0 (0)
0.00

650 (8)
10:50.40 1169 10''

8 HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA 202 (26)

14 V - 20 D
303 (5)

02:03.53
0 (0)
0.00

664 (2)
10:36.60 1169 10''

9 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 227 (11)

19 V - 15 D
281 (16)
02:14.80

0 (0)
0.00

657 (5)
10:43.50 1165 14''

10 MOURCIA Jean-Baptiste
M041731 1999-09-30 FRA 192 (29)

12 V - 22 D
287 (13)
02:11.74

0 (0)
0.00

683 (1)
10:17.30 1162 17''

11 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 212 (22)

16 V - 18 D
295 (9)

02:07.61
0 (0)
0.00

646 (9)
10:54.40 1153 26''

12 TORRES Andrés
M059082 2000-12-01 ECU 197 (27)

13 V - 21 D
307 (2)

02:01.69
0 (0)
0.00

630 (11)
11:10.30 1134 45''

13 MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 232 (8)

20 V - 14 D
284 (14)
02:13.05

0 (0)
0.00

614 (16)
11:26.60 1130 49''

14 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 222 (14)

18 V - 16 D
281 (15)
02:14.76

0 (0)
0.00

623 (14)
11:17.40 1126 53''

15 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 192 (28)

12 V - 22 D
307 (1)

02:01.56
0 (0)
0.00

625 (13)
11:15.00 1124 55''

16 BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 170 (35)

8 V - 26 D
292 (11)
02:09.24

0 (0)
0.00

655 (6)
10:45.70 1117 62''

17 LIEBIG Fabian
M039549 1994-06-18 GER DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1179''

18 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1179''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 187 (35)

12 V - 23 D
266 (11)
02:22.37

300 (1)
65.00

632 (1)
11:08.86 1385

2 RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 234 (6)

21 V - 14 D
247 (16)
02:31.85

293 (8)
61.00

607 (2)
11:33.85 1381 4''

3 FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 232 (7)

21 V - 14 D
274 (6)

02:18.40
279 (14)

63.00
595 (3)

11:45.88 1380 5''

4 FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
274 (4)

02:18.09
300 (7)
61.00

579 (6)
12:01.38 1375 10''

5 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 210 (15)

17 V - 18 D
281 (1)

02:14.95
300 (5)
62.00

577 (7)
12:03.74 1368 17''

6 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 215 (21)

16 V - 19 D
271 (9)

02:19.79
300 (3)
63.00

574 (8)
12:06.50 1360 25''

7 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 192 (30)

13 V - 22 D
270 (10)
02:20.32

300 (2)
64.00

590 (5)
11:50.28 1352 33''

8 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
273 (7)

02:18.86
300 (4)
63.00

564 (9)
12:16.53 1347 38''

9 TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
262 (14)
02:24.31

300 (6)
61.00

538 (15)
12:42.61 1345 40''

10 MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-23 GBR 190 (33)

13 V - 22 D
275 (3)

02:17.94
285 (12)

74.00
595 (4)

11:45.92 1345 40''

11 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 254 (1)

25 V - 10 D
263 (13)
02:23.70

276 (15)
69.00

545 (13)
12:35.60 1338 47''

12 KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 215 (14)

18 V - 17 D
275 (2)

02:17.94
288 (10)

71.00
553 (10)
12:27.68 1331 54''

13 EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
265 (12)
02:22.77

293 (9)
61.00

548 (12)
12:32.11 1326 59''

14 HERNANDEZ Sophia
W039507 1997-01-13 GUA 235 (5)

22 V - 13 D
255 (15)
02:27.51

288 (11)
71.00

542 (14)
12:38.18 1320 65''

15 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 192 (31)

13 V - 22 D
271 (8)

02:19.57
281 (13)

78.00
534 (16)
12:46.55 1278 107''

16 JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 249 (3)

24 V - 11 D
274 (5)

02:18.36 DNF 552 (11)
12:28.23 1075 310''

17 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX DNS DNS EL DNS 0 807''

18 KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT DNS DNS EL DNS 0 807''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 245 (4)

23 V - 11 D
300 (8)

02:05.36
300 (3)
62.00

658 (9)
10:42.76 1503

2 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 230 (10)

20 V - 14 D
306 (1)

02:02.38
293 (10)

63.00
673 (2)

10:27.11 1502 1''

3 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 235 (7)

21 V - 13 D
304 (3)

02:03.23
300 (5)
61.00

662 (8)
10:38.07 1501 2''

4 SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 233 (12)

19 V - 15 D
306 (2)

02:02.47
293 (11)

62.00
666 (4)

10:34.87 1498 5''

5 SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 255 (2)

25 V - 9 D
299 (9)

02:05.64
300 (4)
62.00

638 (14)
11:02.59 1492 11''

6 PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 253 (5)

23 V - 11 D
289 (12)
02:10.77

282 (13)
77.00

664 (6)
10:36.22 1488 15''

7 DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 216 (20)

16 V - 18 D
303 (4)

02:03.74
300 (6)
59.00

664 (6)
10:36.84 1483 20''

8 LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-27 FRA 222 (15)

18 V - 16 D
288 (13)
02:11.20

286 (12)
65.00

678 (1)
10:22.42 1474 29''

9 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 225 (11)

19 V - 15 D
275 (17)
02:17.96

300 (1)
66.00

671 (3)
10:29.54 1471 32''

10 JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 242 (6)

22 V - 12 D
301 (7)

02:04.56
293 (9)
63.00

619 (16)
11:21.74 1455 48''

11 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 217 (17)

17 V - 17 D
301 (6)

02:04.50
293 (8)
64.00

637 (15)
11:03.53 1448 55''

12 FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 210 (21)

16 V - 18 D
287 (14)
02:11.66

300 (2)
66.00

650 (10)
10:50.21 1447 56''

13 HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 215 (18)

17 V - 17 D
292 (10)
02:09.25

300 (7)
59.00

616 (17)
11:24.07 1423 80''

14 JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 264 (1)

26 V - 8 D
302 (5)

02:04.16 EL 644 (12)
10:56.00 1210 293''

15 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 250 (3)

24 V - 10 D
292 (11)
02:09.43 EL 640 (13)

11:00.62 1182 321''

16 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 227 (13)

19 V - 15 D
281 (16)
02:14.81 EL 664 (7)

10:36.36 1172 331''

17 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR 215 (19)

17 V - 17 D
284 (15)
02:13.12 EL 649 (11)

10:51.22 1148 355''

18 HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA DNS DNS EL DNS 0 854''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

KOR
SEONG Seungmin
W071999 2003-05-12
LEE Jihun
M040672 1995-11-13

KOR 261 (1)
21 V - 7 D

310 (5)
02:00.24

279 (5)
84.00

517 (5)
13:03.39 1367

2

GER
KOHLMANN Janine
W002853 1990-11-25
DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-10-31

GER 240 (3)
18 V - 10 D

303 (10)
02:03.91

285 (4)
97.00

531 (2)
12:49.54 1359 8''

3

EGY
KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-19
SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-02

EGY 238 (4)
18 V - 10 D

313 (2)
01:58.77

273 (6)
95.00

527 (3)
12:53.79 1351 16''

4

GBR
VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09
CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22

GBR 215 (5)
15 V - 13 D

313 (1)
01:58.61

300 (2)
77.00

520 (4)
13:00.00 1348 19''

5

CZE
NOVOTNA Veronika
W042326 2000-11-10
TUMA Matous
M043814 2001-09-05

CZE 215 (7)
15 V - 13 D

301 (14)
02:04.75

300 (1)
86.00

510 (6)
13:10.59 1326 41''

6

ITA
FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-05
MICHELI Roberto
M040839 1997-05-12

ITA 216 (8)
14 V - 14 D

309 (6)
02:00.98

293 (3)
83.00

506 (10)
13:14.79 1324 43''

7

MEX
ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26
PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24

MEX 215 (6)
15 V - 13 D

301 (13)
02:04.55

256 (7)
102.00

505 (11)
13:15.54 1277 90''

8

FRA
CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-12
BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-14

FRA 257 (2)
21 V - 7 D

312 (4)
01:59.38 EL 533 (1)

12:47.61 1102 265''

9

KAZ
YAKOVLEVA Lyudmila
W043300 2000-08-20
BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15

KAZ 196 (10)
12 V - 16 D

306 (7)
02:02.18 EL 507 (9)

13:13.02 1009 358''

10

SWE
JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16
STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11

SWE 210 (9)
14 V - 14 D

305 (9)
02:02.79 EL 487 (13)

13:33.34 1002 365''

11

BRA
ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21
FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25

BRA 189 (11)
11 V - 17 D

302 (12)
02:04.32 EL 496 (12)

13:24.23 987 380''

12

TUR
OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24
UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05

TUR 173 (13)
9 V - 19 D

303 (11)
02:03.98 EL 509 (7)

13:11.02 985 382''

13

GUA
HERNANDEZ Sophia
W039507 1997-01-13
OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10

GUA 172 (14)
8 V - 20 D

290 (15)
02:10.03 EL 508 (8)

13:12.60 970 397''

14

ECU
SALAZAR ALMEIDA DARA ALEJANDRA
W073328 2008-06-04
TORRES Andrés
M059082 2000-12-01

ECU 187 (12)
11 V - 17 D

312 (3)
01:59.24 EL 470 (14)

13:50.37 969 398''

15

ARG
SERRANO Maria Belen
W044317 2003-04-24
LIMA Vicente
M040727 1999-07-22

ARG 138 (15)
4 V - 24 D

305 (8)
02:02.62 EL 434 (15)

14:26.85 877 490''

16

HUN
GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14
BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21

HUN DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 850''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 185 (35)

12 V - 23 D
270 (6)

02:20.37
610 (2)

11:30.50 1065 9''

2 Q RETI Kamilla
W002355 1993-01-02 HUN 232 (6)

21 V - 14 D
243 (18)
02:33.96

588 (2)
11:52.00 1063 7''

3 Q FRENCH Kate
W004640 1991-02-09 GBR 234 (7)

21 V - 14 D
272 (3)

02:19.27
568 (8)

12:12.30 1074

4 Q FOLLETT Charlie
W041248 1997-04-07 GBR 224 (11)

19 V - 16 D
269 (8)

02:20.62
575 (6)

12:05.70 1068 2''

5 Q ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 212 (15)

17 V - 18 D
283 (1)

02:13.87
575 (5)

12:05.40 1070

6 Q OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 207 (21)

16 V - 19 D
275 (2)

02:17.81
585 (6)

11:55.00 1067 7''

7 Q GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 190 (30)

13 V - 22 D
271 (5)

02:19.88
598 (5)

11:42.20 1059 15''

8 Q POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
275 (4)

02:17.99
575 (5)

12:05.10 1060 10''

9 Q TOGNETTI Francesca
W040132 1995-08-19 ITA 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
266 (9)

02:22.19
557 (11)
12:23.40 1068 6''

10 Q MUIR Joanna
W039971 1994-08-23 GBR 204 (33)

13 V - 22 D
275 (3)

02:17.81
584 (3)

11:56.70 1063 7''

11 Q LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-03 GER 254 (1)

25 V - 10 D
261 (13)
02:24.55

555 (12)
12:25.30 1070

12 Q KIM Sunwoo
W040674 1996-10-06 KOR 219 (14)

18 V - 17 D
276 (2)

02:17.35
570 (8)

12:10.80 1065 5''

13 Q EUDES Anais
W057136 1989-09-28 BEL 220 (12)

19 V - 16 D
266 (10)
02:22.20

576 (7)
12:04.30 1062 12''

14 Q HERNANDEZ Sophia
W039507 1997-01-13 GUA 235 (5)

22 V - 13 D
260 (13)
02:25.00

565 (9)
12:15.70 1060 14''

15 Q VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-13 MEX 190 (31)

13 V - 22 D
272 (6)

02:19.34
599 (1)

11:41.00 1061 9''

16 Q JAWAID Marlena
W073791 2000-08-16 SWE 247 (3)

24 V - 11 D
271 (7)

02:19.54
552 (14)
12:28.20 1070

17 Q OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-07 MEX 195 (25)

14 V - 21 D
259 (15)
02:25.93

612 (1)
11:28.10 1066 8''

18 Q KREJCI Katerina
W073786 2000-06-24 LAT 207 (22)

16 V - 19 D
257 (16)
02:26.97

600 (4)
11:40.70 1064 10''

19 Q TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 249 (4)

24 V - 11 D
279 (1)

02:15.75
531 (15)
12:49.40 1059 15''

20 Q SALMINEN Laura
W001997 1987-04-09 FIN 230 (8)

21 V - 14 D
260 (14)
02:25.45

563 (10)
12:17.60 1053 21''

21 Q MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01 ITA 212 (16)

17 V - 18 D
274 (5)

02:18.16
565 (9)

12:15.00 1051 19''

22 Q KIM Sehee
W040750 1995-11-25 KOR 220 (10)

19 V - 16 D
268 (9)

02:21.36
557 (11)
12:23.80 1045 25''

23 Q JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 195 (26)

14 V - 21 D
238 (17)
02:36.15

604 (3)
11:36.20 1037 37''

24 Q EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 205 (20)

16 V - 19 D
265 (11)
02:22.75

563 (10)
12:17.90 1033 37''

25 Q LOPEZ Maria Lea
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
264 (12)
02:23.15

553 (13)
12:27.30 1032 38''

26 Q NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 229 (9)

20 V - 15 D
271 (4)

02:19.71
525 (16)
12:55.30 1025 49''

27 Q JANG Haeun
W078108 2004-12-27 KOR 209 (19)

16 V - 19 D
263 (11)
02:23.72

549 (13)
12:31.00 1021 53''

28 Q ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 204 (24)

15 V - 20 D
267 (8)

02:21.99
541 (14)
12:39.00 1012 62''

29 Q MATTHES Anna
W040478 1998-03-05 GER 194 (32)

13 V - 22 D
262 (12)
02:24.04

550 (12)
12:30.40 1006 68''

30 Q AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 185 (34)

12 V - 23 D
246 (17)
02:32.02

571 (7)
12:09.50 1002 68''

31 Q FUENZALIDA Camila
W044316 2000-03-29 ARG 195 (28)

14 V - 21 D
259 (14)
02:25.90

544 (15)
12:36.50 998 72''

32 Q FERNANDEZ DONDA Esther
W049739 2003-02-23 GER 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
255 (16)
02:27.70

532 (16)
12:48.00 997 73''

33 Q ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-26 MEX 200 (23)

15 V - 20 D
269 (7)

02:20.88
516 (17)
13:04.10 985 89''

34 Q VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-14 RSA 195 (27)

14 V - 21 D
265 (10)
02:22.68

517 (18)
13:03.20 977 93''

35 Q ALPUGAN SESIM
W042994 1999-12-03 TUR 182 (36)

11 V - 24 D
259 (15)
02:25.95

530 (17)
12:50.80 971 99''

36 Q MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-02 POL 201 (29)

14 V - 21 D DNS DNS 201 873''

37 Q ASLAN Sidal
W040872 1999-04-13 TUR 222 (11)

16 V - 12 D
274 (9)

02:18.41
517 (23)
13:03.00 1013 69''

38 Q ROUBICKOVA Anna
W045489 1999-11-15 CZE 180 (23)

10 V - 18 D
254 (21)
02:28.17

575 (5)
12:05.23 1009 72''

39 Q SEONG Seungmin
W071999 2003-05-12 KOR 145 (29)

5 V - 23 D
278 (3)

02:16.11
571 (4)

12:09.00 994 88''

40 Q POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-28 TUR 201 (19)

13 V - 15 D
263 (12)
02:23.94

527 (23)
12:53.24 991 90''

41 Q YAKOVLEVA Lyudmila
W043300 2000-08-20 KAZ 180 (24)

10 V - 18 D
270 (12)
02:20.40

536 (19)
12:44.00 986 96''

42 Q FRENCH Phaelen
W040762 1990-06-30 USA 187 (21)

11 V - 17 D
237 (27)
02:36.90

552 (16)
12:28.98 976 105''

43 Q ELGAMAL Noureen
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 187 (22)

11 V - 17 D
255 (20)
02:27.66

523 (24)
12:57.29 965 116''

44 Q SALAZAR ALMEIDA DARA ALEJANDRA
W073328 2008-06-04 ECU 194 (23)

12 V - 16 D
257 (23)
02:26.74

513 (24)
13:07.00 964 118''

45 Q AHAUS Viktoria
W071959 2001-04-30 USA 236 (4)

18 V - 10 D
256 (24)
02:27.16

467 (26)
13:53.00 959 123''

46 Q DEDE Almira Belemir
W075440 2005-01-16 TUR 138 (28)

4 V - 24 D
248 (24)
02:31.06

570 (8)
12:10.84 956 125''

47 Q NARANJO SOL
W073314 2007-08-17 ECU 166 (25)

8 V - 20 D
240 (25)
02:35.20

546 (18)
12:34.02 952 129''

48 Q GULEL Selen 
W062552 2003-07-13 TUR 159 (28)

7 V - 21 D
260 (19)
02:25.02

524 (21)
12:56.00 943 139''

49 Q AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-06-29 TUR 201 (22)

13 V - 15 D
278 (4)

02:16.11
451 (27)
14:09.00 930 152''

50 Q CUASPUD Marcela
W042095 1995-04-27 ECU 159 (27)

7 V - 21 D
250 (27)
02:30.01

518 (22)
13:02.00 927 155''

51 Q EYIPOGLU Selin
W043353 2002-10-10 TUR 215 (14)

15 V - 13 D
253 (22)
02:28.98

452 (28)
14:08.33 920 161''

52 Q ÇALI?KAN EBRAR
W073575 2004-07-01 TUR 159 (26)

7 V - 21 D
270 (13)
02:20.45

477 (25)
13:43.00 906 176''

53 Q MOHAMMED Maya
W050008 2000-11-29 EGY 152 (26)

6 V - 22 D
233 (28)
02:38.95

519 (25)
13:01.15 904 177''

54 Q GUL AYSEN BENSU
W073577 2004-07-30 TUR 152 (27)

6 V - 22 D
263 (11)
02:23.88

477 (27)
13:43.97 892 189''

55 Q BOGAN Basak yaprak
W067565 2005-05-31 TUR 138 (28)

4 V - 24 D
250 (23)
02:30.24

494 (26)
13:26.28 882 199''

56 Q SERRANO Maria Belen
W044317 2003-04-24 ARG 215 (14)

15 V - 13 D
263 (17)
02:23.65

397 (29)
15:03.00 875 207''

57 Q DEMIR ILAYDA
W073576 2003-12-31 TUR 173 (25)

9 V - 19 D
245 (29)
02:32.91

401 (28)
14:59.00 819 263''

58 Q THOMPSON Corinne
W078974 1998-08-31 USA 180 (24)

10 V - 18 D
216 (29)
02:47.24

338 (29)
16:02.16 734 347''

Page 12 of 15



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q CHOONG Joseph
M039720 1995-05-20 GBR 251 (4)

23 V - 11 D
299 (6)

02:05.94
621 (16)
11:19.70 1171 1''

2 Q BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 236 (10)

20 V - 14 D
308 (1)

02:01.37
627 (14)
11:13.20 1171 1''

3 Q MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 239 (7)

21 V - 13 D
305 (4)

02:02.80
630 (10)
11:10.20 1174 5''

4 Q SEO Changwan
M041148 1997-03-12 KOR 225 (12)

19 V - 15 D
302 (4)

02:04.37
645 (10)
10:55.20 1172

5 Q SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 259 (2)

25 V - 9 D
300 (8)

02:05.14
620 (15)
11:20.80 1179

6 Q PRADES Valentin
M038991 1992-09-26 FRA 245 (5)

23 V - 11 D
294 (9)

02:08.18
631 (13)
11:09.90 1170 2''

7 Q DEMETER Bence
M005255 1990-03-19 HUN 214 (20)

16 V - 18 D
305 (3)

02:02.66
652 (7)

10:48.80 1171 8''

8 Q LOUBET Brice
M039862 1995-05-27 FRA 220 (15)

18 V - 16 D
292 (12)
02:09.41

658 (4)
10:42.30 1170 2''

9 Q PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 227 (11)

19 V - 15 D
281 (16)
02:14.80

657 (5)
10:43.50 1165 14''

10 Q JUNG Jinhwa
M037739 1989-05-24 KOR 240 (6)

22 V - 12 D
301 (7)

02:04.58
629 (12)
11:11.40 1170 9''

11 Q MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-25 HUN 217 (17)

17 V - 17 D
302 (6)

02:04.30
650 (8)

10:50.40 1169 10''

12 Q FAGUNDES Danilo
M039733 1988-02-25 BRA 212 (21)

16 V - 18 D
291 (13)
02:09.79

664 (3)
10:36.80 1167 5''

13 Q HOUSKA Filip
M043810 2001-07-02 CZE 223 (18)

17 V - 17 D
292 (11)
02:09.20

653 (5)
10:47.10 1168 4''

14 Q JUN Woongtae
M040342 1995-07-31 KOR 260 (1)

26 V - 8 D
299 (5)

02:05.52
613 (17)
11:27.40 1172

15 Q HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 250 (3)

24 V - 10 D
294 (10)
02:08.45

627 (15)
11:13.80 1171 1''

16 Q ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-05 EGY 227 (13)

19 V - 15 D
288 (12)
02:11.17

658 (4)
10:42.40 1173 6''

17 Q UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-05 TUR 215 (19)

17 V - 17 D
292 (10)
02:09.21

663 (3)
10:37.90 1170 9''

18 Q HENRARD Alexandre
M040423 1992-07-11 FRA 202 (26)

14 V - 20 D
303 (5)

02:03.53
664 (2)

10:36.60 1169 10''

19 Q MOURCIA Jean-Baptiste
M041731 1999-09-30 FRA 192 (29)

12 V - 22 D
287 (13)
02:11.74

683 (1)
10:17.30 1162 17''

20 Q UIBEL Pele
M043527 2000-08-24 GER 230 (9)

20 V - 14 D
281 (18)
02:14.53

649 (9)
10:51.40 1160 12''

21 Q CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-23 MEX 205 (24)

15 V - 19 D
290 (14)
02:10.45

665 (1)
10:35.50 1160 12''

22 Q TOVKAI Oleksandr
M041405 1996-01-27 UKR 207 (23)

15 V - 19 D
298 (8)

02:06.26
652 (6)

10:48.10 1157 15''

23 Q HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-26 MEX 212 (22)

16 V - 18 D
295 (9)

02:07.61
646 (9)

10:54.40 1153 26''

24 Q LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 204 (25)

14 V - 20 D
298 (7)

02:06.03
650 (7)

10:50.70 1152 20''

25 Q KARDOS Bence
M040948 1998-05-22 HUN 190 (30)

12 V - 22 D
303 (3)

02:03.54
650 (8)

10:50.90 1143 29''

26 Q FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-16 ITA 194 (31)

12 V - 22 D
281 (17)
02:14.51

665 (2)
10:35.20 1140 32''

27 Q TORRES Andrés
M059082 2000-12-01 ECU 197 (27)

13 V - 21 D
307 (2)

02:01.69
630 (11)
11:10.30 1134 45''

28 Q LIMA Vicente
M040727 1999-07-22 ARG 182 (33)

10 V - 24 D
305 (2)

02:02.95
643 (11)
10:57.30 1130 42''

29 Q MIHALEV Todor
M040990 1997-04-27 BUL 232 (8)

20 V - 14 D
284 (14)
02:13.05

614 (16)
11:26.60 1130 49''

30 Q DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-09 GER 222 (14)

18 V - 16 D
281 (15)
02:14.76

623 (14)
11:17.40 1126 53''

31 Q CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 192 (28)

12 V - 22 D
307 (1)

02:01.56
625 (13)
11:15.00 1124 55''

32 Q BORODA-DUDOCHKIN Giorgiy
M045077 2001-11-15 KAZ 170 (35)

8 V - 26 D
292 (11)
02:09.24

655 (6)
10:45.70 1117 62''

33 Q ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-31 JPN 190 (32)

12 V - 22 D
287 (16)
02:11.73

638 (12)
11:02.60 1115 57''

34 Q ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 215 (16)

17 V - 17 D
288 (15)
02:11.13

562 (18)
12:18.50 1065 107''

35 Q MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY DNS DNS DNS 0 1179''

36 Q LIEBIG Fabian
M039549 1994-06-18 GER DNS DNS DNS 0 1179''

37 Q SAMSONOV Valentin
M040945 1999-02-13 MDA 208 (25)

16 V - 17 D
298 (10)
02:06.33

645 (11)
10:55.00 1151 22''

38 Q AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 208 (22)

16 V - 17 D
295 (13)
02:07.61

642 (14)
10:58.00 1145 28''

39 Q PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-24 MEX 196 (26)

14 V - 19 D
285 (28)
02:12.52

664 (3)
10:36.44 1145 28''

40 Q POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 190 (29)

12 V - 22 D
294 (15)
02:08.41

656 (5)
10:44.00 1140 33''

41 Q TOMAN Jan
M043984 2002-08-16 CZE 226 (12)

19 V - 14 D
298 (9)

02:06.28
614 (23)
11:26.00 1138 35''

42 Q SHINOKI Kaoru
M078089 1992-05-03 JPN 195 (27)

13 V - 21 D
299 (10)
02:05.56

639 (10)
11:01.00 1133 40''

43 Q KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 214 (16)

17 V - 16 D
299 (6)

02:05.81
619 (22)
11:21.00 1132 41''

44 Q LEE Jihun
M040672 1995-11-13 KOR 220 (14)

18 V - 15 D
299 (5)

02:05.78
608 (26)
11:32.00 1127 46''

45 Q OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10 GUA 190 (27)

13 V - 20 D
290 (21)
02:10.46

642 (15)
10:58.00 1122 51''

46 Q OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-09 GER 215 (19)

17 V - 17 D
290 (18)
02:10.30

616 (25)
11:24.00 1121 52''

47 Q LUKES Matej
M046339 2002-04-11 CZE 190 (28)

12 V - 22 D
293 (16)
02:08.61

634 (16)
11:06.00 1117 56''

48 Q SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-15 POL 214 (19)

17 V - 16 D
299 (7)

02:05.86
601 (27)
11:39.00 1114 59''

49 Q IMERI Jorge
M038876 1993-05-02 GUA 208 (24)

16 V - 17 D
288 (25)
02:11.03

609 (25)
11:31.00 1105 68''

50 Q STEINBOCK Daniel
M039806 1996-02-11 SWE 215 (18)

17 V - 17 D
294 (14)
02:08.30

595 (28)
11:45.00 1104 69''

51 Q FERNANDEZ ANDRES
M041955 2001-09-21 GUA 180 (30)

10 V - 24 D
295 (13)
02:07.93

617 (24)
11:23.00 1092 81''

52 Q TASYARAN Kivanc
M067581 2005-11-05 TUR 160 (35)

6 V - 28 D
270 (31)
02:20.15

651 (7)
10:49.00 1081 92''

53 Q SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-24 JPN 172 (31)

10 V - 23 D
312 (1)

01:59.05
596 (28)
11:44.00 1080 93''

54 Q CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-07-31 TUR 172 (30)

10 V - 23 D
283 (29)
02:13.76

622 (19)
11:18.00 1077 96''

55 Q STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 200 (25)

14 V - 20 D
278 (27)
02:16.14

598 (27)
11:42.00 1076 97''

56 Q ABDRAIMOV Temirlan
M044309 2000-07-20 KAZ 200 (26)

14 V - 20 D
275 (29)
02:17.87

588 (29)
11:52.00 1063 110''

57 Q ISPANAKÇI ERHAN
M066854 2002-05-24 TUR 175 (31)

9 V - 25 D
254 (34)
02:28.05

624 (22)
11:16.00 1053 120''

58 Q SEWILAM Alyeldin
M040953 2000-05-19 EGY 262 (1)

25 V - 8 D
276 (33)
02:17.26

515 (33)
13:05.00 1053 120''

59 Q MIAGKIKH Ilia
M041016 1998-10-01 KGZ 172 (29)

10 V - 23 D
272 (34)
02:19.12

587 (29)
11:53.00 1031 142''

60 Q TOPAKLI Tolga
M062520 2004-05-31 TUR 154 (32)

7 V - 26 D
281 (31)
02:14.59

584 (30)
11:56.00 1019 154''

61 Q MURAT Furkan
M072725 2004-08-10 TUR 165 (34)

9 V - 25 D
274 (30)
02:18.25

575 (30)
12:05.00 1014 159''

62 Q LUKIANOV Vasilii
M042197 1999-08-07 KGZ 230 (8)

20 V - 14 D
289 (20)
02:10.98

487 (33)
13:33.00 1006 167''

63 Q ALTINBA? Doruk
M067582 2005-11-26 TUR 142 (33)

5 V - 28 D
282 (30)
02:14.42

573 (31)
12:07.00 997 176''

64 Q VURDUM Jan Demir
M043374 2005-03-22 TUR 136 (34)

4 V - 29 D
294 (15)
02:08.10

555 (32)
12:25.00 985 188''

65 Q GUNGOR Hakan Can
M062199 2002-11-03 TUR 175 (32)

9 V - 25 D
267 (32)
02:21.92

539 (31)
12:41.00 981 192''

66 Q ALTUNAY EMRE
M062083 2001-03-08 TUR 215 (21)

17 V - 17 D
264 (33)
02:23.16

486 (34)
13:34.00 965 208''

67 Q AK YAGIZ
M062553 2004-10-26 TUR 184 (28)

12 V - 21 D
288 (26)
02:11.18

486 (34)
13:34.00 958 215''

68 Q AITIMBETOV Temirlan
M039694 1991-11-04 KGZ 200 (24)

14 V - 20 D
279 (26)
02:15.96

472 (35)
13:48.00 951 222''

69 Q AHMED DOGUKAN
M075441 2003-03-19 TUR 165 (33)

7 V - 27 D
231 (35)
02:39.56

488 (32)
13:32.10 884 289''

70 Q COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA DNS DNS DNS 0 1173''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Csaba BOHM, M044097
Adam MAROSI, M000964
Bence DEMETER, M005255

F
F
F

HUN 4433

2
Changwan SEO, M041148
Jinhwa JUNG, M037739
Woongtae JUN, M040342

F
F
F

KOR 4163

3
Valentin PRADES, M038991
Brice LOUBET, M039862
Alexandre HENRARD, M040423

F
F

SF
FRA 4131

4
Giorgio MALAN, M042144
Giuseppe Mattia PARISI, M040221
Stefano FREZZA, M041516

F
F

SF
ITA 4112

5
Mohamed ELGENDY, M049941
Eslam HAMAD, M039305
Moutaz MOHAMED, M049123

F
F EGY 3521

6
Vladislav SUKHAREV, M040830
Pavel ILYASHENKO, M003895
Giorgiy BORODA-DUDOCHKIN, M045077

F
SF
SF

KAZ 3674

7
Filip HOUSKA, M043810
Ondrej POLIVKA, M001901
Jan TOMAN, M043984

F
CZE 3701

8
Bugra UNAL, M042228
Kivanc TASYARAN, M067581
Yunus CALISKAN, M049620

F
TUR 3306

9
Duilio CARRILLO, M049394
Emiliano HERNANDEZ, M041204
Manuel PADILLA, M039425

SF
SF MEX 3458

10
Pele UIBEL, M043527
Patrick DOGUE, M002487
Fabian LIEBIG, M039549

SF
SF GER 3439

11
Daniel LAWRYNOWICZ, M040959
Jaroslaw SWIDERSKI, M039585
Kamil KASPERCZAK, M042165

SF
POL 3398

12
Yoshiki ASHIDA, M061107
Kaoru SHINOKI, M078089
Kazuaki SEKIGAWA, M077146

SF
JPN 3328

13
JUAN OCHOA, M044315
Jorge IMERI, M038876
ANDRES FERNANDEZ, M041955

GUA 3319

14
Ilia MIAGKIKH, M041016
Vasilii LUKIANOV, M042197
Temirlan AITIMBETOV, M039694

KGZ 2988
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Ankara, Turkey, 2022-06-06 - 2022-06-14

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Jessica VARLEY, W040380
Charlie FOLLETT, W041248
Kate FRENCH, W004640

F
F
F

GBR 4140

2
Francesca TOGNETTI, W040132
Beatrice MERCURI, W040843
Aurora TOGNETTI, W040437

F
SF
SF

ITA 3455

3
Sunwoo KIM, W040674
Haeun JANG, W078108
Sehee KIM, W040750

F
SF
SF

KOR 3397

4
Rebecca LANGREHR, W040067
Esther FERNANDEZ DONDA, W049739
Anna MATTHES, W040478

F
SF
SF

GER 3341

5
Tamara VEGA, W039422
Mayan OLIVER, W039765
Mariana ARCEO, W039816

F
SF
SF

MEX 3329

6
Ilke OZYUKSEL, W040001
SESIM ALPUGAN, W042994
Sidal ASLAN, W040872

F
SF TUR 3344

7
Salma ABDELMAKSOUD, W041348
Zeina AMER, W041878
Noureen ELGAMAL, W041347

F
SF EGY 3335

8
DARA ALEJANDRA SALAZAR ALMEIDA, W073328
SOL NARANJO, W073314
Marcela CUASPUD, W042095

ECU 2843

9
Phaelen FRENCH, W040762
Viktoria AHAUS, W071959
Corinne THOMPSON, W078974

USA 2669
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